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TipoAnno NumeroFor/Cli. Descr  Importo  Num. doc. Data doc Anno aut. Num. autSub. aut. Conto  Tot liq.

F1 2020 23178 31 ACRAF S.P.A. € 978,12 1200236488 11/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 978,12

F1 2020 23296 4006181 ALFASIGMA SPA € 126,01 0003043964 14/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 126,01

F1 2020 23816 181 DOMPE' FARMACEUTICI S.P.A. € 15.334,00 5700082191 22/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 15.334,00

F1 2020 23849 1176 JANSSEN-CILAG  SPA € 4.780,16 8720176586 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 4.780,16

F1 2020 23850 1176 JANSSEN-CILAG  SPA € 1.782,89 8720176587 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 1.782,89

F1 2020 23875 2516 NOVARTIS FARMA  S.P.A. € 2.686,34 3620088114 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 2.686,34

F1 2020 23876 2516 NOVARTIS FARMA  S.P.A. € 2.696,69 3620088115 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 2.696,69

F1 2020 23841 4005178 PFIZER SRL € 2.178,00 9896824639 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 2.178,00

F1 2020 23334 4003496 RANBAXY ITALIA   S.P..A € 90,55 16974 14/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 90,55

F1 2020 23327 365 ROCHE S.P.A. € 8,80 180001213 09/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 8,80

F1 2020 23851 1440 SANOFI   S.P.A. € 1.250,83 03088846 23/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010101 € 1.250,83

501010101 Totale € 31.912,39

F1 2020 23343 1241 AIR LIQUIDE SANITA' SERVICE  S.P.A. € 96,98 1920015512 03/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010106 € 96,98

F1 2020 23344 1241 AIR LIQUIDE SANITA' SERVICE  S.P.A. € 257,40 1920015513 03/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010106 € 257,40

501010106 Totale € 354,38

F1 2020 23343 1241 AIR LIQUIDE SANITA' SERVICE  S.P.A. € 15,60 1920015512 03/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010118 € 15,60

501010118 Totale € 15,60

F1 2020 23067 2166 FARMACIA MIRTENSE  S.A.S. € 197,71 119/FE 07/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010120 € 197,71

F1 2020 23068 2166 FARMACIA MIRTENSE  S.A.S. € 197,71 120/FE 10/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010120 € 197,71

F1 2020 23069 2166 FARMACIA MIRTENSE  S.A.S. € 197,71 121/FE 10/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010120 € 197,71

F1 2020 23070 2166 FARMACIA MIRTENSE  S.A.S. € 197,71 122/FE 10/09/2020 2020 1 0 501010120 € 197,71

501010120 Totale € 790,84

F1 2020 23303 3721 EB NEURO  SPA € 230,58 VP/2020/0000955 09/09/2020 2020 6 0 501010308 € 230,58

501010308 Totale € 230,58

F1 2020 23837 4006162 ADLER ORTHO S.R.L. € 2.914,60 PA  002667 23/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 2.914,60

F1 2020 23838 4006162 ADLER ORTHO S.R.L. € 2.865,20 PA  002671 23/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 2.865,20

F1 2020 23302 4004738 BONE   S.R.L. € 405,66 20FPA00457 14/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 405,66

F1 2020 23318 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 176,80 0001292/1 08/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 176,80

F1 2020 23319 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 265,20 0001293/1 08/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 265,20

F1 2020 23320 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 265,20 0001295/1 10/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 265,20

F1 2020 23321 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 265,20 0001296/1 11/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 265,20

F1 2020 23322 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 176,80 0001297/1 11/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 176,80

F1 2020 23323 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 707,20 0001298/1 11/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 707,20

F1 2020 23324 657 OPTARISTON OFTALMOLOGIA S.R.L. € 88,40 0001299/1 11/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010309 € 88,40

501010309 Totale € 8.130,26

F1 2020 23342 463 3M ITALIA S.P.A. € 292,80 9546429372 15/09/2020 2020 2 0 501010311 € 292,80

501010311 Totale € 292,80

F1 2020 23034 2311 BS MEDICAL    S.R.L. € 330,00 PA/2421 09/09/2020 2020 7 0 501020107 € 330,00

F1 2020 23035 2311 BS MEDICAL    S.R.L. € 330,00 PA/2422 09/09/2020 2020 7 0 501020107 € 330,00
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F1 2020 23036 2311 BS MEDICAL    S.R.L. € 660,00 PA/2423 09/09/2020 2020 7 0 501020107 € 660,00

F1 2020 23037 2311 BS MEDICAL    S.R.L. € 660,00 PA/2424 09/09/2020 2020 7 0 501020107 € 660,00

F1 2020 23038 2311 BS MEDICAL    S.R.L. € 660,00 PA/2427 09/09/2020 2020 7 0 501020107 € 660,00

501020107 Totale € 2.640,00

F1 2020 23238 1412 LAB.ORTOP.RIUNITI DI PISCITELLI & C € 167,90 734/FE 11/09/2020 2020 34 0 502010604 € 167,90

F1 2020 22720 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 219,65 292/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 219,65

F1 2020 22722 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 89,00 294/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 89,00

F1 2020 22723 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 240,85 296/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 240,85

F1 2020 22724 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 228,80 297/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 228,80

F1 2020 22725 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 228,80 298/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 228,80

F1 2020 22726 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 119,60 301/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 119,60

F1 2020 22727 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 150,80 303/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 150,80

F1 2020 22728 4004575 OFFICINA ORTOPEDICA SANITARIA RAUCO € 240,85 304/PA 31/08/2020 2020 31 0 502010604 € 240,85

F1 2020 23877 142 PRIMO CECILIA S.R.L. € 7.147,30 FE/933 23/09/2020 2020 34 0 502010604 € 7.147,30

502010604 Totale € 8.833,55

F1 2020 21166 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1090 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21167 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.715,70 20PA1091 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.715,70

F1 2020 21168 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.806,00 20PA1092 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.806,00

F1 2020 21169 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.709,00 20PA1093 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.709,00

F1 2020 21170 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1094 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21171 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.438,10 20PA1095 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.438,10

F1 2020 21172 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.709,00 20PA1096 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.709,00

F1 2020 21173 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 180,60 20PA1097 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 180,60

F1 2020 21174 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 180,60 20PA1098 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 180,60

F1 2020 21175 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1099 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21176 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.986,60 20PA1100 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.986,60

F1 2020 21177 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1101 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21178 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1102 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21179 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1103 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21180 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1104 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21181 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.535,10 20PA1105 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.535,10

F1 2020 21182 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1106 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21183 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 632,10 20PA1107 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 632,10

F1 2020 21184 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.806,00 20PA1108 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.806,00

F1 2020 21185 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1109 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21186 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1110 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30

F1 2020 21187 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 541,80 20PA1111 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 541,80

F1 2020 21188 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 722,40 20PA1112 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 722,40

F1 2020 21189 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.799,30 20PA1113 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 2.799,30
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F1 2020 21190 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 270,90 20PA1114 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 270,90

F1 2020 21191 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.535,10 20PA1115 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.535,10

F1 2020 21192 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.444,80 20PA1116 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 1.444,80

F1 2020 21193 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 632,10 20PA1117 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 632,10

F1 2020 21194 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 90,30 20PA1118 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 90,30

F1 2020 21195 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 903,00 20PA1119 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 903,00

F1 2020 21196 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 903,00 20PA1120 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 903,00

F1 2020 21197 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 270,90 20PA1121 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 270,90

F1 2020 21198 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 812,70 20PA1122 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 812,70

F1 2020 21199 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 270,90 20PA1123 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 270,90

F1 2020 21200 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 90,30 20PA1124 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 90,30

F1 2020 21201 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 270,90 20PA1125 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 270,90

F1 2020 21202 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 90,30 20PA1126 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 90,30

F1 2020 21203 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 90,30 20PA1127 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 90,30

F1 2020 21204 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 90,30 20PA1128 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011604 € 90,30

502011604 Totale € 57.521,10

F1 2020 21112 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 599,95 20PA1067 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 599,95

F1 2020 21113 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 3.709,29 20PA1068 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 3.709,29

F1 2020 21114 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 599,95 20PA1069 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 599,95

F1 2020 21115 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 360,77 20PA1070 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 360,77

F1 2020 21116 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.556,67 20PA1071 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 1.556,67

F1 2020 21117 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 3.470,11 20PA1072 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 3.470,11

F1 2020 21118 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 480,36 20PA1073 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 480,36

F1 2020 21119 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 3.709,29 20PA1074 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 3.709,29

F1 2020 21120 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 360,77 20PA1075 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 360,77

F1 2020 21121 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.078,31 20PA1076 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 1.078,31

F1 2020 21122 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 958,72 20PA1077 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 958,72

F1 2020 21123 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 3.230,93 20PA1078 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 3.230,93

F1 2020 21124 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.991,75 20PA1079 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2.991,75

F1 2020 21125 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2.872,16 20PA1080 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2.872,16

F1 2020 21126 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 599,95 20PA1081 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 599,95

F1 2020 21127 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 958,72 20PA1082 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 958,72

F1 2020 21128 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 241,18 20PA1083 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 241,18

F1 2020 21129 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 121,59 20PA1084 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 121,59

F1 2020 21130 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 360,77 20PA1085 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 360,77

F1 2020 21131 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 241,18 20PA1086 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 241,18

F1 2020 21132 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.197,90 20PA1087 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 1.197,90

F1 2020 21133 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 1.078,31 20PA1088 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 1.078,31

F1 2020 21134 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 599,95 20PA1089 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 599,95
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F1 2020 21166 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1090 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21167 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1091 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21168 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1092 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21169 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1093 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21170 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1094 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21171 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1095 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21172 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1096 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21173 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1097 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21174 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1098 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21175 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1099 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21176 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1100 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21177 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1101 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21178 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1102 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21179 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1103 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21180 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1104 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21181 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1105 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21182 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1106 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21183 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1107 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21184 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1108 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21185 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1109 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21186 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1110 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21187 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1111 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21188 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1112 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21189 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1113 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21190 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1114 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21191 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1115 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21192 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1116 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21193 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1117 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21194 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1118 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21195 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1119 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21196 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1120 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21197 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1121 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21198 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1122 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21199 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1123 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21200 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1124 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21201 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1125 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21202 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1126 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

F1 2020 21204 4002057 LIFE CURE  S.R.L. € 2,00 20PA1128 21/08/2020 2020 15 0 502011699 € 2,00

502011699 Totale € 31.454,58
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F1 2020 15502 4006669 ESPERIENZE 84 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA € 2.410,93 0000799 31/05/2020 2020 10 0 502020103 € 2.410,93

F1 2020 16500 4006669 ESPERIENZE 84 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA € 4.250,48 0000805 30/06/2020 2020 10 0 502020103 € 4.250,48

502020103 Totale € 6.661,41

F1 2020 17318 4006033 EXPERTMED    S.R.L. € 2.684,00 207/PA 30/06/2020 2020 13 0 504020101 € 2.684,00

F1 2020 21628 1235 MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A. € 782,85 1026217382 31/08/2020 2020 13 0 504020101 € 782,85

F1 2020 22064 4007134 R.B. - CHIMICA DI ROCCUZZO GAETANO € 5.343,60 167 08/09/2020 2019 3 0 504020101 € 5.343,60

F1 2020 21922 4002534 SERVIZI DIAGNOSTICI S.R.L. € 1.150,00 1058/PA 27/08/2020 2020 60 0 504020101 € 1.150,00

F1 2020 21923 4002534 SERVIZI DIAGNOSTICI S.R.L. € 730,00 1059/PA 27/08/2020 2020 60 0 504020101 € 730,00

504020101 Totale € 10.690,45

F1 2020 21888 4000314 LEASYS  S.P.A. € 1.774,12 0000202030016224 03/09/2020 2020 13 0 504020201 € 1.774,12

504020201 Totale € 1.774,12

Totale complessivo € 161.302,06
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